3.2 Vertical facade system
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2.2 Starting detail — version 1
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L profile according to the structural design
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Masking flashing

Drip cap flashing

Fixing screw

Tight rivet

Screw
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Fastening washer/ fastening plate element

Technical details - exemplary solutions

=
3
2
1
2
)
o
E=]
]
S
]
S
=
S
g
3
>




